Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

023 - Dale County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/13/2024 3:01:56 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$27,007,939.86
$25,200.00
$6,567,670.00
$35,000.00
$33,635,809.86

$19,885,368.50
$4,343,541.99
$3,534,406.30
$2,836,665.00
$1,768,337.77
$744,991.67
$2,500.00
$565,413.98
$33,681,225.21

$363,000.00
$1,006,899.85
($643,899.85)

($689,315.20)
$15,625,238.31
$14,935,923.11

GENERAL

Actual

$14,788,065.03
$620.00
$4,645,976.90
$111,987.97
$19,546,649.90

$10,136,732.88
$2,470,169.99
$1,553,809.29
$1,369,910.35
$1,039,544.11
$122,566.50
$3,000.00
$278,410.72
$16,974,143.84

$38,563.53
$419,827.36
($381,263.83)

$2,191,242.23
$17,594,034.16
$19,785,276.39

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($12,219,874.83)

($24,580.00)
($1,921,693.10)
$76,987.97

($14,089,159.96)

$9,748,635.62
$1,873,372.00
$1,980,597.01
$1,466,754.65
$728,793.66
$622,425.17
($500.00)
$287,003.26
$16,707,081.37

($324,436.47)
$587,072.49
$262,636.02

$2,880,557.43
$1,968,795.85
$4,849,353.28

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$9,961,321.66
$1,157,315.00
$149,000.00
$11,267,636.66

$4,328,429.62
$836,017.93
$151,025.00
$3,128,231.09
$611,121.27
$2,099,924.16
$0.00
$1,073,128.68
$12,227,877.75

$363,777.35
$17,000.00
$346,777.35

($613,463.74)
$1,876,735.14
$1,263,271.40

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,258,173.67
$757,929.25
$27,995.24
$3,044,098.16

$1,704,373.36
$319,715.76
$98,895.55
$1,493,706.80
$100,675.52
$0.00

$0.00
$320,280.13
$4,037,647.12

$118,843.92
$31,024.42
$87,819.50

($905,729.46)
$1,657,904.18
$752,174.72

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($7,703,147.99)
($399,385.75)
($121,004.76)
($8,223,538.50)

$2,624,056.26
$516,302.17
$52,129.45
$1,634,524.29
$510,445.75
$2,099,924.16
$0.00
$752,848.55
$8,190,230.63

($244,933.43)
($14,024.42)
($258,957.85)

($292,265.72)
($218,830.96)
($511,096.68)
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